# CenterWell Pharmacy, formerly Humana Pharmacy, is here

New brand. Same great service.

Say hello to CenterWell™. Humana is excited to connect many of our healthcare providers, including our pharmacies, under one brand. Find out the latest on the CenterWell Pharmacy™ rebranding and what that means for you and your members.



### **WHO**

CenterWell Pharmacy and CenterWell Specialty
Pharmacy™, formerly Humana Pharmacy and Humana
Specialty Pharmacy, have joined our senior primary care
centers and home health services to live under the CenterWell name.

## **WHY**

The CenterWell brand puts patients and customers at the center of comprehensive, innovative care. It connects many of Humana's healthcare services, allowing CenterWell to provide expert care whether you're a Humana member or not.

#### **WHAT**

CenterWell Pharmacy will remain a preferred cost-sharing, mail-order pharmacy, and customers can expect the same great care, with no delays or disruptions in receiving their medication. All pharmacy members have been notified of the change. You don't need to say anything to members unless they ask about it.



#### WHERE

CenterWell Pharmacy's mail-order delivery brings prescriptions straight to customers' front doors, after each order is checked by a licensed pharmacist. The CenterWell brand continues to grow, with CenterWell Senior Primary Care™ opening 20 new locations last year and into 2022.

#### WHEN

On June 10th, 2022, Humana Pharmacy and Humana Specialty Pharmacy officially became CenterWell Pharmacy and CenterWell Specialty Pharmacy.



Formerly Humana Pharmacy

# More updates and resources to come

Keep an eye out for more information or contact your leader if you have questions.

